Codification Tables:  1986 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1986 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Approp.
2 Em.
2 1 43.200.080

2 26.16.230
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1986 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 26.16.240
4 26.16.250
5 Leg. dir.
73 1 28A.67.225
74 1 46.52.130
75 1 50.20.085
76 1 2.08.065
2 Eff. date
n2.08.065
77 1 28A.58.107
78 1 9A.82.010
79 1 27.04.030
80 1 46.82.280
2 46.82.320
81 1 70.95.075
2 Approp.
82 1 70.105.135
83 1 n67.70.255
2 67.70.255
3 Eff. date
n67.70.255
84 1 63.29.180
85 1 9A.04.080
86 1 67.42.020
2 67.42.025
87 1 66.08.180
2 68.08.107
3 Eff. date
n66.08.180
88 1 10.79.120
2 10.79.130
3 10.79.140
4 10.79.150
5 10.79.160
6 10.79.170
7 10.79.110
8 Leg. dir.
89 1 46.61.655
90 1 21.20.320
2 21.20.340
3 Eff. date
n21.20.320
91 1 28B.15.044
2 28B.15.045
92 1 1.40.010
2 1.40.020
3 1.40.030
4 1.40.040
5 1.40.050
6 1.40.060
7 Leg. dir.
93 1 Intent
n46.61.100
2 46.61.100
3 46.20.095
4 28A.08.080
5 46.82.430
6 47.36.260
94 1 72.09.102
2 43.19.534
3 Temporary
95 1 2.08.067
2 7.75.100
3 26.12.230
4 26.09.015
96 1 46.16.381
97 1 70.79.080

4 28A.34.130
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1986 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
5 Leg. dir.
151 1 28A.58.087
152 1 46.61.688
2 4.24.235
3 n46.61.688
153 1 9.41.098
2 46.61.502
3 46.61.504
4 46.61.506
5 46.20.308
6 88.02.095
154 1 43.43.130
2 43.43.137
3 41.40.535
4 Em.
155 1 43.03.300
2 43.03.305
3 43.03.310
4 2.04.092
5 2.06.062
6 2.08.092
7 3.58.010
8 43.03.010
9 43.03.028
10 34.12.100
11 42.17.370
12 43.03.040
13 43.105.045
14 Repealer
15 Sev.
n43.03.300
16 Contingent
Eff. date
n43.03.300
156 1 19.28.005
2 19.28.010
3 19.28.060
4 19.28.070
5 19.28.120
6 19.28.123
7 19.28.125
8 19.28.180
9 19.28.190
10 19.28.310
11 19.28.350
12 19.28.360
13 19.28.540
14 19.28.550
15 19.28.570
16 19.28.610
17 19.28.620
18 Repealer
157 1 Intent
2 27.60.090
158 1 2.56.120
2 7.68.160
3 28A.61.070
4 28B.16.112
5 40.07.050
6 41.06.163
7 41.06.167
8 43.03.260
9 43.19.19052
10 43.19.200
11 43.19.650
12 43.19.660
13 43.52.378